Results sponsored by
g

East District Championships 2004

T35 - 100m Hurdles Under 17 Men - Final T33 - 100m Hurdles Under 20 Women - Final

(Wind speed =3.4) (Wind speed =2.5)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf os Num Name Representing Perf
1 192 Adam Henderson Arbroath & District AC 15.62 1 454 Catriona Pennet Edinburgh_Southern 14.29
Harriers
2 456 Eilidh Child Pitreavie AAC 14.57
3 453 Kerry Mann Dundee Hawkhill =, g4
Harriers
4 455 Jemma Scott Edinburgh_Southern 15.54
Harriers
T22 - 100m Senior Men - Final TO7 - 100m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
(Wind speed =2.2) Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =2.0)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 14 Darren Ritchie Sale Harriers 10.64 1 16 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 10.96
2 502 Ian Kennedy SBH 10.79 2 500 Tony Cunningham Law 11.01
3 500 Tony Cunningham Law 10.97 3 11 Roddy Pitt Pitreavie AAC 11.13
4 16 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 10.97 4 5 Neil Fachie Aberdeen AAC 11.40
5 4 Chris Darkes City of Edinburgh AC 11.02 5 6 Gareth Gettinby Arbroath 11.46
6 11 Roddy Pitt Pitreavie AAC 11.07 6 501 Ronald Hunter PSH 12.06
7 505 Andrew Strain VPA 11.23
Livingston & District
8 1 Scott Boyle AAC 11.28

TO07 - 100m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3 T07 - 100m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =3.2) Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =2.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 14 Darren Ritchie Sale Harriers 10.62 1 4 Chris Darkes City of Edinburgh AC 11.04

2 502 Ian Kennedy SBH 10.76 2 505 Andrew Strain VPA 11.23

3 503 Craig Loney VPA 11.64 3 1 Scott Boyle lemgst(XLg District 11.28
4 17 Michael Wyse Fife AC 11.65

5 12 Ross Prowse Corstorphine AAC ~ 11.65 4 9 lan McDonald Central AC 11.43

5 10 Stephen Milne Harmeny AC 11.47

6 13 Kevin Reynolds Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 11.75
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T23 - 100m Senior Women - Final
(Wind speed =3.2)

Pos Num Name
1 325 Amy Spencer
2 255 Gillian Cooke
3 258 Fiona Stewart
Suzanne
4 257 MacDonald

T15 100m Under 13
- Boys -

Representing
Belgrave Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Livingston & District
AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Round:
Heat 2

Perf
11.95

12.25

12.95

13.00

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =3.3)

Pos Num Name
1 23 Toby Harris
2 18 Lewis Brown
3 30 Scott Jarvie
4 19 Ryan Charters
5 22 Andrew Gunn

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
City of Edinburgh AC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

T13 - 100m Under 15 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =3.4)

Pos Num Name
1 32 Garry Mckay
2 28 Rob Cleat
3 31 Craig Knowles
4 34 Daniel Wilson
5 33 Stephen Roy
6 29 Sean Hood

Representing
Unattached
City of Edinburgh AC
Corstorphine AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC

Perf
13.42
13.51
14.03
14.24

14.51

Perf
12.11
12.20
12.36
12.49
12.87
12.90

Pos
1
2
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T23a - 100m Under 13 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =1.3)

Num Name
23 Toby Harris
18 Lewis Brown
26 Jamie Reed

25  Martyn Paterson
27 Anthony Young

30 Scott Jarvie
24 Matthew Jones
21 Lewis Grant

100m Under 13
Boys -

Qualifiers -2 + 2

Representing Perf

City of Edinburgh AC  13.46
Pitreavie AAC 13.66
Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 13.78
Central AC 13.82
Pitreavie AAC 13.99

City of Edinburgh AC  14.07
City of Edinburgh AC  14.09

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.23

Round: Heat: 2 of
Heat 2

(Wind speed =3.5)

Num Name Representing Perf
26 Jamie Reed Dunfermlin:c& West Fife 13.58
25  Martyn Paterson Central AC 13.91
27 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 13.96
24 Matthew Jones City of Edinburgh AC 14.14
21 Lewis Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.20
20  Stewart Clark  Banchory Aséoneha"e” 14.58

T16 - 100m Under 17 Men - Final
(Wind speed =1.8)

Num Name Representing Perf
43 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC 10.82
36 Duncan Cleat City of Edinburgh AC  11.32
39 Sean Harris Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 11.50
40 Christopher Dundee Hawkhill 11.62

Lavery Harriers
42 Robert Mitchell Dundee Hawkhill -, 7,
Harriers
38 Pete Forbes City of Edinburgh AC 12.01
44 Keith Simpson Fife AC 12.05
37 Allan Fin Dundee Hawkhill 5 44
Harriers
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T02 100m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 1 of
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Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =1.6)

Num Name Representing Perf
39 Sean Harris Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 11.5
40 Christopher Lavery ~ Dundee Hawkhill —, 5

Harriers
44 Keith Simpson Fife AC 12.0
38 Pete Forbes City of Edinburgh AC  12.2
41 James MacRae City of Edinburgh AC  12.3
T18 - 100m Under 17 Women - Final
(Wind speed =3.7)
Num Name Representing Perf
: : Livingston & District

306 Louise Crilly AAC 12.31
307 Natalie Doyle Central AC 12.45
314 Stephanie Peaston Edinburgh_Southern 12.46

Harriers
305 Amy Clancy Edlnburgh_Southern 12.57
Harriers

318 Kirsten Young Aberdeen AAC 12.85
315 Lauren Prentice Dunbar Running Club  12.86
310 Siobhan Hanlon City of Edinburgh AC  13.02

100m Under 17
Women - 1 2

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =1.9)

Round: Heat: 2 of

Num Name Representing Perf
. . Livingston & District
306 Louise Crilly AAC 12.40
305 Amy Clancy Edmburgh_Southern 12.69
Harriers
318 Kirsten Young Aberdeen AAC 12.77
312 Sylvia Kamya Aberdeen AAC 13.40
313 Emma Noble Aberdeen AAC 13.98
316 Danielle Ross Lasswade AAC 14.28

T02 100m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 2 of
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Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =1.7)

Num Name Representing
43 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC
36 Duncan Cleat City of Edinburgh AC
42 Robert Mitchell Dundee HathIH
Harriers
37 Allan Fin Dundee Hawkhlll
Harriers

100m Under 17 Round: Heat:
Women - 1 2

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =1.1)

Perf

10.9
11.4

11.8

12.3

1 of

Num Name Representing Perf

307 Natalie Doyle Central AC 12.42

314 Stephanie Peaston Edlnburgh_Southern 12.52
Harriers

309 Louise Hamilton City of Edinburgh AC 12.83
310 Siobhan Hanlon City of Edinburgh AC 12.94
315 Lauren Prentice Dunbar Running Club  13.01
311 Sarah Jeffrey Dunbar Running Club 13.56
308 Kim Gibson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.40

T21 - 100m Under 20 Men - Final
(Wind speed =2.6)

Num Name Representing Perf
542 Craig Fleming Harrow 10.83
48 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC 11.11
46  Christopher Baily ~ onaftesbury Barnet ., 4,

Harriers
47  Steven Charters City of Edinburgh AC  11.30
51 Allistair Tatton Pitreavie AAC 11.38

3/14



T06 100m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 1 of
- - 1 2

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =3.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 48 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC 10.96
2 47  Steven Charters City of Edinburgh AC  11.28

T20 - 100m Under 20 Women - Final
(Wind speed = 2.6 )
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Kirsteen . .
1 322 McDiarmid Pitreavie AAC 12.43
2 320 Lisa Ferguson Ellon AAC 12.51
3 324 Pamela Paterson Edinburgh_Southern 12.58
Harriers
Michelle Livingston & District
& = Henderson AAC L

T36 - 110m Hurdles Under 20 Men - Final
(Wind speed =2.6)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 94 David Collard City of Edinburgh AC 14.84
2 193 Martin Clanahan Pitreavie AAC 14.97
3 194 Stuart Rowan Shaftesbury Barnet 15.77

Harriers

T06 100m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 2 of
- - 1 2

Qualifiers - 2 +2 (Wind speed =2.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 542 Craig Fleming Harrow 10.9
2 46 Christopher Baily Shaft(;s:rurli'grsBarnet 11.1
3 51 Allistair Tatton Pitreavie AAC 11.4
4 254 Dmitri Levitin Harmeny 11.5
5 546 Steven McAllister Giffnock 11.8
6 544 James Lamont EK 12.0
7 541 Craig Ferguson GSOS 12.3

T37 - 110m Hurdles Senior Men - Final
(Wind speed = 2.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 16 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 14.30
2 8 Calum Laing Central AC 14.97

T58 - 1500m Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 168 Dere'jr:’yatsm Belgrave Harriers  3:54.03
2 102 Rob Hooton City of Edinburgh AC 3:54.25
3 101 Darren Gauson City of Edinburgh AC 3:54.69
4 111 Robert Russell Central AC 3:59.07
5 163 John Newsom Pitreavie AAC 3:59.51
6 106 Chris O'Brien Corstorphine AAC 4:02.40
7 112 Ewan Stark Corstorphine AAC 4:08.69
8 104 Kerr Johnstone Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4:11.74
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T28 - 1500m Senior Men Round: 1 Heat: 1 of

- 3
Qualifiers -0+ 0

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 168 Dere'jnvgatsm Belgrave Harriers  4:00.0
2 101 Darren Gauson City of Edinburgh AC 4:01.5
3 163 John Newsom Pitreavie AAC 4:02.8
4 104 Kerr Johnstone Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4:03.3
5 106 Chris O'Brien Corstorphine AAC 4:03.9
6 112 Ewan Stark Corstorphine AAC 4:05.8
7 75 Adam Watt Aberdeen AAC 4:09.7
8 115 Brian Turner Lothian Running Club 4:10.0
9 110 Michael Ross Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4:10.0

T57 - 1500m Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 368 Hazel Ballantine Dunfermline & West 5:08.58

Fife AC

2 370 Carol-Ann Gray City of Edinburgh AC 5:27.78

T10 - 1500m steeplechase Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 175 Joss Hay Pert:asr:ir:rt:tay 5:05.83
2 203 Michael Taylor Montrose & District AC 5:14.66
3 202 Nicholas Hobday Montrose & District AC 5:34.49
4 178 Marc Ritchie Arbroath & District AC 7:02.73

T28 1500m Senior Men Heat: 2 of
) ) Round: 1 3

Qualifiers -0+ 0

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 111 Robert Russell Central AC 4:07.4
2 102 Rob Hooton City of Edinburgh AC 4:07.70
3 160 Stuart Campbell Phoenix Racers 4:11.3
4 105  Mark Magill He”ztt'hvl\éatitgsun"’ 4:13.9
5 109 Andrew Ronald Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4:15.2
6 161 Bryan Clark Corstorphine AAC 4:28.10

T11 - 1500m steeplechase Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 461 Fiona Lampkin Montrose & District AC 5:25.38
2 436  Avril Gardner ~ -Vingston &District g 3¢ 50

AAC

T49 - 1500m Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 172 Ian Towle Montrose & District AC 4:29.22
2 169  Craig Angus D””f;:;‘g”'” 4:31.53
3 170 Matthew Gillespie Central AC 4:31.91
4 250 James Joy Aberdeen AAC 5:07.16
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T51 - 1500m Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 141 Kris Gauson City of Edinburgh AC 3:59.18
2 90 Douglas Selman Corstorphine AAC 4:01.54
3 142 Michael Gillespie Central AC 4:17.69
4 145 David Mcllwraith ~ -Vingston & District .5 g5

AAC
5 146 Philip Salter Fife AC 4:39.92
6 174 Ewan Glassey Dundee Hawkhill .5, 24
Harriers
7 173 Andrew Brookes Dundee Hawkhill 5:09.37
Harriers

TS5 - 1500m Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 158 Alan Wales Aberdeen AAC 3:57.60
2 153 Scott Pilkington Corstorphine AAC 3:57.97
3 150 Mark Kennedy Aberdeen AAC 3:59.10
4 149 Alastair Hay Central AC 4:00.29
5 155 Darren Shinnie Aberdeen AAC 4:02.50

TO09 - 2000m steeplechase Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 159 Michael Wright Central AC 6:45.74
2 147 Kevin Andison City of Edinburgh AC 7:35.77

Pos
1
2
3

Pos
1
2
3
4

b
o
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T53 - 1500m Under 17 Women - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

413  Lauren Peffers ~ Dunbar Running Club 4:47.42

428 Siobhan Coleman Pitreavie AAC 4:48.47

427 Roslyn Campbell  Edinburgh Southern 5.4y gg
Harriers

402 Laura Brown Dundee Hawkhill - 5.5 4q
Harriers

404  LauraDunn  Edinburgh Southern ., ¢
Harriers

408 Robyn McDowall Buiig ey BN ol 5:28.52

AAC
429  Anna Fleming Aberdeen AAC 5:34.96

T56 - 1500m Under 20 Women - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
417 Morag Maclarty Central AC 4:43.20
432 Fiona Thompson Central AC 4:44.70
416 Sharon Lamont Pitreavie AAC 4:46.84
420 Marbeth Shiell  Edinburgh Southern .5y o4
Harriers
T38 - 200m Under 13 Boys - Final
(Wind speed = 2.2)

Num Name Representing Perf
23 Toby Harris City of Edinburgh AC  28.17
27 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 28.65
25  Martyn Paterson Central AC 28.71
59 Euan Martin Falkirk Victoria Harriers 29.16
30 Scott Jarvie City of Edinburgh AC  29.53
20  Stewart Clark  Banchory Asémeha"e” 29.54
58 Ellis Main Falkirk Victoria Harriers 31.85
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T40 - 200m Under 15 Boys - Final T42 - 300m Under 17 Women - Final
(Wind speed =5.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 28 Rob Cleat City of Edinburgh AC  24.98 Pos Num Name Representin Perf
2 32 Garry Mckay Unattached 25.13 L 319 Carlv Shar Edinburgh Southern 20,55
3 31 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC ~ 25.15 arly sharp Harriers :
4 34 Daniel Wilson City of Edinburgh AC ~ 25.46 2 360 Stephanie Walker Pitreavie AAC 40.80
5 33 Stephen Roy Falkirk Victoria Harriers 25.90 3 351 Maria Thomas Dundee Hawkhill 40.95
Andrew Ferguson Banchory Stonehaven Harriers
6 61 26.00
Jnr AC 4 357 Sarah Hay Central AC 41.18
7 29 S Hood City of Edinburgh AC  26.67
ean Hoo 'ty of Edinburg 5 347 Emma Cloggie Ba”ChoryASéO”eha"e” 41.84
6 358 Bryony Stewart City of Edinburgh AC 44.16
7 348 Lauren Giles Pitreavie AAC 44.77
8 313 Emma Noble Aberdeen AAC 46.96
T64 - 400m Senior Men - Final T48 - 400m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
Qualifiers -0+ 0
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 72 Barry Middleton City of Edinburgh AC 49.71 1 500 Tony Cunningham Law 50.05
2 7 Bruce Gibb Perth Strathtay Harriers 50.15 2 69 Steven Hirst City of Edinburgh AC  50.58
3 67 John Dunlop Peterhead AAC 50.49 3 70 Ross Kirk Pitreavie AAC 51.52
4 69 Steven Hirst City of Edinburgh AC  50.63 4 66 Craig Andrew lemgst(XLg District 55.86
5 71 John McDiarmid Pitreavie AAC 51.35
T48 - 400m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3 T63 - 400m Senior Women - Final
Qualifiers -0+ 0
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 72  Barry Middleton City of Edinburgh AC  50.43 1 328 Mhairi MacDonald City of Edinburgh AC  58.47
2 67 John Dunlop Peterhead AAC 50.64 5 362 Sarah Hood Edinbt;rgh_Southern 59.33
37 Bruce Gibb Perth Strathtay Harriers 50.69 arriers
4 71 John McDiarmid Pitreavie AAC 51.07
5 52  Michael Burslem Arbroath 53.13
6 54 Peter Mutch Aberdeen AAC 58.30
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T44 - 400m Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 79 Connor Hill Fife AC 56.38
2 78 Graeme Gibson Punfermline & west oo 54

Fife AC
3 81 Jamie Thomson Aberdeen AAC 59.30
4 61 Andrew Ferguson Banchory Stonehaven 1:01.89
Inr AC
5 77 MCGregor - cairk Victoria Harriers 1:02.54
Drummond
Michael . . .
6 76 Doneghan City of Edinburgh AC 1:03.47
7 80 Thomas Joy Aberdeen AAC 1:07.43

T61 - 400m Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 65 Mark Smith City of Edinburgh AC 52.01
2 94 David Collard City of Edinburgh AC  54.07
3 95 Daniel Fiddes City of Edinburgh AC  54.25
4 74 Daniel Rodgers City of Edinburgh AC  55.20

T29 - 75Sm Hurdles Under 13 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =2.9)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 186 Allan Smith Pitreavie AAC 14.76
2 24 Matthew Jones City of Edinburgh AC  15.06
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Pos
1
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12
13

14

T46 - 400m Under 17 Men - Final

r4
c
3

88
89
63
91
87

86
84

Name

Christopher
Douglas

Fraser McLaren
Steven Rusling
Stephen McManus
Darren Steel
Lawrie McCombie

Kevin McCann

Dean Crawford

Representing

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Dunbar Running Club
Aberdeen AAC
Pitreavie AAC

City of Edinburgh AC

City of Edinburgh AC

Livingston & District
AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 59.84

T62 - 400m Under 20 Women - Final

2
3

u

T24 - 800m Under 13 Boys - Final

124

123
57
59

136

121
119

125
129
120

128

118

126

127

Name
Fiona Chalmers
Lauren Candlish

Eilidh Hodge

Mary Anne
MacLeod

Name
Craig McDowall

Fraser Mann
Anthony Gillespie
Euan Martin

Alexander
Murray

David Hutchison
Michael Downie

Stuart
McKemmie

Representing
Central AC
Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Representing

Livingston & District
AAC

1

1

2:

Perf
57.96
59.52

:00.37

:02.10

City of Edinburgh AC 2:34.04

Central AC

2:

35.65

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:35.95

City of Edinburgh AC 2:37.12

Central AC

2

:38.30

Arbroath & District AC 2:39.79

City of Edinburgh AC 2:40.32

Andrew Spears Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:45.26

Ross Gourlay

James Smith

Graeme
Anderson

Adam Reid

David Smith

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Lasswade AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

2:

48.30
:49.32
:56.59
:57.53

:04.48
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T26 - 800m Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 137 Douglas Newsom Pitreavie AAC 2:09.31
2 133 Shaun Devenney City of Edinburgh AC 2:10.11
3 78 Graeme Gibson Dunfermiine & west ., 54

Fife AC
4 135 Darren Lowe Pitreavie AAC 2:27.84
5 134 Iain Hardacre Big= i Re Y BN ol 2:30.52
AAC
6 132 Jonathan Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:30.64
Campbell
7 130 Scott Anderson Lasswade AAC 2:31.36
8 131 Martin Brash Lasswade AAC 2:32.50
9 138 Niall Waddell Corstorphine AAC 2:32.60

T30 - 80m Hurdles Under 17 Women - Final
(Wind speed =3.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 307 Natalie Doyle Central AC 11.53
2 360 Stephanie Walker Pitreavie AAC 11.74
3 314 Stephanie Peaston Ed'”b‘ggrhriifsumem 12.35
4 312 Sylvia Kamya Aberdeen AAC 13.02
5 452  Jayne Nisbet Ed'”bﬂg:‘rizfs”them 13.16
6 450 Samantha Auld Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.89
7 316 Danielle Ross Lasswade AAC 15.13

F11 - Discus Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 233 Mark Tough Montrose & District AC 32.29
2 232 Ryan Stewart Central AC 20.28
3 231 David Henderson Arbroath & District AC 18.24

T32 - 80m Hurdles Under 15 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =2.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 190  Andrew Smith Dundee Hawkhill ) 4q
Harriers

2 189 Stuart Mcllreavy Lasswade AAC 13.23

3 188 Philip Douglas Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.37

4 187  Scott Campbell Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.67

F08 - Discus Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 476  Claire Parkin Edinburgh Southern 55 ¢,
Harriers
Michelle
2 475 Mackintosh Aberdeen AAC 23.76

F11 - Discus Under 17 Men - Final

os Num Name Representing Perf
1 234 Kenneth Falkirk Victoria Harriers 32.41
Robertson

2 63 Stephen McManus Pitreavie AAC 17.41
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FO08 - Discus Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 486 Sarah McRobbie Ellon AAC 32.48
2 487 Stacey Wilson  Edinburgh Southern 5, 5,

Harriers

FO0S5 - Hammer Under 15 Boys - Final

Name

Pos Representing Perf
1 233 Mark Tough Montrose & District AC 38.25
2 77 Dl\:ﬁfnr:,]go?_]rd Falkirk Victoria Harriers 36.46
3 238 Frazer Gill Border Reivers H. T. A. 36.31
4 239 Kieron Reid Border Reivers H. T. A. 32.47
5 231 David Henderson Arbroath & District AC 20.45

F04 - High Jump Senior Women - Final

Pos Num

Name Representing Per
1 455  Jemma Scott Edinburgh Southern , ¢,
Harriers

F01 - Hammer Senior Men - Final

3

Name

Pos Nu Representing Perf

1 235 David Allan Pitreavie AAC 55.05
William . .
2 236 Gentleman City of Edinburgh AC  33.65
F0S5 - Hammer Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 240 Peter Holmes Border Reivers H. T. A. 39.09
2 243 Dominik Wielbo Border Reivers H. T. A. 32.50
3 178 Marc Ritchie Arbroath & District AC 13.00

F10 - High Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 209 Greg Boyd Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.65
2 187  Scott Campbell Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.55
3 210 Shaun Hunter  Banchory Stonehaven AC 1.50
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F14
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212

214
220
219

- High Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Name Representing Perf
Andy Kinnear Fife AC 1.90
Stuart Chalmers Central AC 1.75
Peter Sutherland Aberdeen AAC 1.70
David Murray Arbroath & District AC 1.65
Garry Forfar City of Edinburgh AC  1.65

F04 - High Jump Under 20 Women - Final

Pos

1

)
o
("]
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2
3

u
320

Name Representing Perf
Lisa Ferguson Ellon AAC 1.65

F18 - Javelin Under 15 Boys - Final

r4
c
3

81
187
188
232
226
138

Name Representing Perf
Jamie Thomson Aberdeen AAC 35.56
Scott Campbell  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 31.60
Philip Douglas Falkirk Victoria Harriers 30.25

Ryan Stewart Central AC 25.90
William Flemming  City of Edinburgh AC  22.92
Niall Waddell Corstorphine AAC 18.58

F04 - High Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num
1 452
2 468
3 312

Name
Jayne Nisbet

Keri MacKenzie
Sylvia Kamya

Representing

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Aberdeen AAC

F15 - Javelin Senior Men - Final

3

244

197 Kenneth Pearson

Pos Nu
1
2
3

206

Name
Chris Smith

Fraser Davidson

Representing
Border Harriers
Central AC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

1.55

1.45
1.30

Perf
60.66
48.75

37.61

F18 - Javelin Under 17 Women - Final

hl
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311
313
308
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Name
Nicola Falconer
Kirsty Buglass

Kylie Davidson

Sarah Jeffrey
Emma Noble
Kim Gibson

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Dunbar Running Club

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Dunbar Running Club
Aberdeen AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

20.20
17.22
15.97
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F15 - Javelin Under 20 Men - Final F09 - Long Jump Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 246  Alasdair Smith Dundee Hawkhill 42.45 1 208 Jonathan Ritchie City of Edinburgh AC  6.70
Harriers 2 207 Stephen Fleming Crusaders A.C. 6.54
2 245  Andrew Greep City of Edinburgh AC  31.02 3 206 Fraser Davidson Banchory Stonehaven AC 6.15
4 5 Neil Fachie Aberdeen AAC 5.85
5 54 Peter Mutch Aberdeen AAC 5.40
6 205 Darren Brown Unattached 5.18
F13 - Long Jump Under 13 Boys - Final F02 - Long Jump Under 15 Boys - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Per
1 23 Toby Harris City of Edinburgh AC  4.58 1 190 Andrew Smith Dun?_'ee Hawkhlll 5.80
2 60 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.14 arriers
3 22 Andrew Gunn  Banchory Stonehaven AC 4.01 2 32 Garry Mckay Unattached 5.27
4 186 Allan Smith Pitreavie AAC 3.97 3 209 Greg Boyd Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5.20
5 21 Lewis Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.96 4 210  Shaun Hunter  Banchory Stonehaven AC 4.84
6 129 Andrew Spears  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.87 5 134  lain Hardacre  Livingston & District AAC 3.99
7 119  Michael Downie  Arbroath & District AC  3.82 6 211 John Leiper Montrose & District AC  3.99
8 20 Stewart Clark Banchory Stonehaven AC 3.60
9 118 Graeme Anderson Lasswade AAC 3.30
10 30 Scott Jarvie City of Edinburgh AC  2.78
F07 - Long Jump Under 17 Men - Final F09 - Long Jump Under 20 Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf os Num Name Representing Perf
1 212 Andy Kinnear Fife AC 6.09 1 46 Christopher Baily Shaftzsbury Barnet 6.10
2 213  Blair Rushford Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5.90 arriers
3 88 Fraser McLaren Dunbar Running Club  5.43
4 214 Peter Sutherland Aberdeen AAC 5.37
5 140 Callum Fletcher Corstorphine AAC 5.34
6 41 James MacRae City of Edinburgh AC  4.74
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Pos
1

2
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Nu
225
224

r4
3

2
3

F06 - Pole Vault Senior Men - Final

197
223

u
222

F16 - Shot Putt Under 15 Boys - Final

u
233

77
209

226 William Flemming

131

m

Name

Richard Hurren

Dougie Graham

Kenneth Pearson
Colin Christie

Name

Graeme Arthur

Name
Mark Tough

McGregor
Drummond

Greg Boyd

Martin Brash

Representing

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
Central AC

Montrose & District AC

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC

Representing
Montrose & District AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC

Perf
4.70
4.60
3.50
2.80

F06 - Pole Vault Under 17 Men - Final

Perf

9.77

9.11
6.41
6.27

F06 - Pole Vault Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num
1 172
2 81
3 211
4

226 William Flemming

Name
Ian Towle
Jamie Thomson
John Leiper

Representing Perf
Montrose & District AC 2.30
Aberdeen AAC 2.10

Montrose & District AC 2.10
City of Edinburgh AC  2.10

F16 - Shot Putt Under 13 Boys - Final

r4
3

u
232
248
186

Pos
1
2
3

Name
Ryan Stewart
Lawrie McLaren
Allan Smith

Representing Perf
Central AC 9.38
Dunbar Running Club  8.05
Pitreavie AAC 6.23

F03 - Shot Putt Under 17 Men - Final

Name

Kenneth
Robertson

Grant Ewing

Representing Perf
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.80

City of Edinburgh AC  10.80
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F12 - Shot Putt Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 487 Stacey Wilson ~ tdinburgh Southern 4 oo
Harriers

2 486 Sarah McRobbie Ellon AAC 8.84

F17 - Triple Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 190  Andrew Smith Dundee Hawkhill 4, o9
Harriers

2 210  Shaun Hunter Ba”ChoryASCtO”eha"e” 10.85

3 188 Philip Douglas Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9.77

F17 - Triple Jump Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 206 Fraser Davidson Bamhoryfg”er’a"e” 12.88

F17 - Triple Jump Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 194  Stuart Rowan Shaftesbury Barnet ., ¢
Harriers

2 215 Ian Greep City of Edinburgh AC  12.02
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Results sponsored by

=

West District Championships 2004

T35 - 100m Hurdles Under 17 Men - Final
(Wind speed =3.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Per
1 675 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 14.46
T22 - 100m Senior Men - Final

(Wind speed =2.2)
Pos Num Name Representing Per
1 502  Ian Kennedy Shaftesbury Barnet , ;4
Harriers
2 500 Tony Cunningham Law & District AAC 10.97
3 505 Andrew Strain Victoria Park AAC 11.23

TO07 - 100m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =3.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 502  Ian Kennedy Shaftesbury Barnet ) ;¢
Harriers

2 503 Craig Loney Victoria Park AAC 11.64

T33 - 100m Hurdles Under 20 Women - Final
(Wind speed =2.5)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 938 Alyssa Fullelove City Of Glasgow AC 13.83

TO7 - 100m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 500 Tony Cunningham Law & District AAC 11.01
2 501 Ronald Hunter  Perth Strathtay Harriers 12.06

TO07 - 100m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3
Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 505 Andrew Strain Victoria Park AAC 11.23
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T23 - 100m Senior Women - Final
(Wind speed =3.2)

Pos Num
1 803

2 800 Carolyn McKenna

Name

Sara Whigham

Representing
Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

w\IONU'I-PWND—*‘

11.78

12.67

TO01 100m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 1 of

1 2

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =1.3)

o
o
("]
2
c
3

516
512
508
514

Ln-bbJNl—i‘

510

Name
Kyle Nicholson
Kyle Henderson
Gordon Belch
Gavin Masson

Christopher
Cocozza

Representing
Law & District AAC

Central AC
Giffnock North AAC
Whitemoss AAC

Shettleston Harriers

T12 - 100m Under 15 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =3.8)

o
o
(0]
2
c
3

524
522
525
559
523
526
521

\lO‘\U’l-bbJNl—l‘

Name
Jamie Parton
Ryan Holmes
John Ruddy
David Clark

Ross Kidd
David Smith
Neill Hamilton

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Perf
13.9
14.0
14.3
14.5

14.7

Perf
12.26
12.63
12.94
13.04
13.07
13.54
13.95

o
(]
("]

T01

v
(]
(]

U'I-PWI\JI—“

Pos
1
2
3

N

0N O WU

T14 - 100m Under 13 Boys - Final

Z
c
3

513
512
516
508
511
518
515
517

(Wind speed =3.0)

Name
Kenneth Love
Kyle Henderson
Kyle Nicholson
Gordon Belch
Josh Crawford
Rory Stewart
Calum Nicholl
Scott Ritchie

Representing
Giffnock North AAC
Central AC
Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Nithsdale AC
Victoria Park AAC

Glasgow School of Sport

East Kilbride A.C.

Perf
13.25
13.63
13.70
13.96
13.98
14.24
14.36
14.37

100m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =1.9)

Num

513
515
511
518
517

T17 - 100m Under 17 Men - Final

Num

535
531
532

534

529
538
533
537

Name
Kenneth Love
Calum Nicholl
Josh Crawford
Rory Stewart
Scott Ritchie

Representing

Giffnock North AAC
Glasgow School of Sport

Nithsdale AC
Victoria Park AAC
East Kilbride A.C.

(Wind speed =2.4)

Name
George Rodger
David Ross Hunt
Timothy Liggat

Christopher
McEachen

Gary Brown
Roddy Wilson
Brian MacKintosh
David Williamson

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Law & District AAC

Airdrie Harriers

Law & District AAC
Victoria Park AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Perf
13.3
14.0
14.1
14.1
14.3
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T03 100m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 1 of

Qualifiers -0+ 0

1 2
(Wind speed = 2.7)

Pos
1
2

w

0o N O b

Pos
1

ua b W N

TO06

bl
o
(7]

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 535 George Rodger Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.1
2 534 Christopher Airdrie Harriers 11.7

McEachen

3 529 Gary Brown Law & District AAC 12.0

4 537 David Williamson Giffnock North AAC 12.1

5 530 Craig Eaglesham Inverclyde AC 12.1

Christopher .

6 536 Stoddart Whitemoss AAC 12.2
T0S 100m Under 17 Round: Heat: 1of TO05
- Women - 1 2

Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =1.6)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 838 Danielle Osborne City Of Glasgow AC 12.5
2 836 Fiona McTaggart Giffnock North AAC 13.1
3 839 Joanne Smith City Of Glasgow AC 13.1
4 828 Mandy Crawford Giffnock North AAC 13.1
5 833 Jennifer Hendry Irvine AC 13.5

T21 - 100m Under 20 Men - Final
(Wind speed =2.6)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 549 Alan Wilson Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.79
2 542 Craig Fleming Harrow AC 10.83
3 547 Mark McCluskey Giffnock North AAC  11.30
4 548 George Watson Glasgow School of Sport 11.36

-wan—l‘

T19 - 100m Under 17 Women - Final
(Wind speed =2.6)

Num Name

838 Danielle Osborne
834 Jenna Low
s fochedl
836 Fiona McTaggart
828 Mandy Crawford
839 Joanne Smith
832 Laura Hannah
837 Linzi Milton

100m Under 17
Women -

Representing Perf
City Of Glasgow AC  12.44
East Kilbride A.C. 12.66
Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 12.77
Giffnock North AAC 12.99
Giffnock North AAC 13.13
City Of Glasgow AC  13.18
Kirkintilloch Olympians 13.57
Kilbarchan AAC 13.75

Round: Heat: 2 of
1 2

Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =4.1)

Num Name
834 Jenna Low
829 Gynningham
832 Laura Hannah
837 Linzi Milton
830 Kirsty Glynn

Representing Perf
East Kilbride A.C. 12.6

Dunfermline & West Fife

AC 12.7
Kirkintilloch Olympians 13.4
Kilbarchan AAC 13.5

J W Kilmarnock H&AC 14.3

100m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 1 of

1 2

Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =3.2)

Num
549
548
547
540

Name
Alan Wilson
George Watson
Mark McCluskey
Andrew Black

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
10.78

Glasgow School of Sport 11,24

Giffnock North AAC
Motherwell AC

11.27
13.04
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T06 100m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 2 of
- - 1 2

Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 542 Craig Fleming Harrow AC 10.84
2 46 Christopher Baily SBH 11.09
3 51 Allistair Tatton Pitreavie 11.31
4 254 Unknown Unknown 11.49
5 546 Steven McAllister Giffnock North AAC 11.80
6 544 James Lamont East Kilbride A.C. 11.94
7 541 Craig Ferguson Glasgow School of Sport 12.22

T37 - 110m Hurdles Senior Men - Final
(Wind speed =2.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 676 Neale Kelly Victoria Park AAC 15.60
T58 - 1500m Senior Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 590 Christopher Greenock _Glenpark 3:56.62
MacKay Harriers
2 591 Ross Toole Kilbarchan AAC 3:57.53

T20 - 100m Under 20 Women - Final
(Wind speed =2.6)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 841 Nicola Gossman City Of Glasgow AC  11.99
2 842 Elayne Henderson Central AC 12.57

T36 - 110m Hurdles Under 20 Men - Final
(Wind speed =2.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 679 Hugh Smith Ayr Seaforth AAC 16.96
T28 1500m Senior Men Heat: 1 of
Round: 1
- - 3
Qualifiers -0+ 0
os Num Name Representing Perf
1 590 Christopher Greenock _Glenpark 4.07.1
MacKay Harriers
2 591 Ross Toole Kilbarchan AAC 4.07.9
3 642 Steven Lawley Law & District AAC  4.09.9
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TS57 - 1500m Senior Women - Final

Name
Collette Fagan

Rowan
Armstrong

Representing

City Of Glasgow AC

Stewartry AC

Perf
4:29.72

4:58.28

TS50 - 1500m Under 15 Boys - Final

Name
Scott Hawkins

Stephen Cooke
Craig Young

Forbes Bryce

Steven Taggart

Ian Whiteford
David Gorman
Matthew Daly

Kristofer
McMeekin

Jamie Martin
Jamie Hannah

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

Greenock Glenpark

Harriers

Clydesdale Harriers
Glasgow School of

Sport

Ron Hill Cambuslang

Harriers

Giffnock North AAC

East Kilbride A.C.

J W Kilmarnock H&AC

Shettleston Harriers

Perf
4:29.47

4:37.71
4:43.61
4:48.12

4:50.87

4:54.79
4:59.28
5:07.91

5:09.88

J W Kilmarnock H&AC 5:17.90
J W Kilmarnock H&AC 5:33.62

T55 - 1500m Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num
1 920
2 942

Pos Num
1 608
2 645
3 654
4 644
5 652
6 653
7 648
8 646
9 612
10 650
11 649

Pos Num
1 632
2 660
3 659

Name

David Butcher

David Ward

Jamie Frame

Representing

Greenock Glenpark

Harriers

Harriers

Law & District AAC

Perf

4:13.60

Ron Hill Cambuslang 4:14.77

4:27.67

o

(¢]]

WND—*‘

Pos
1
2
3
4

(o))

Pos
1

2
3
4

Num
685
629
628

Name
Jamie Clark
Douglas Rathey
Ross Penny

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Law & District AAC

T10 - 1500m Steeplechase Under 17 Men - Final

Perf
4:43.82
4:49.43
5:19.40

T52 - 1500m Under 17 Men - Final

r
3

u
656
620
657
658

655

617
622

Name
Michael McKean
Derek Hawkins

Craig Ruddy
Craig Stevenson

Ryan Dickson

James Baird
Kieran McCluskey

Representing
Nithsdale AC

Kilbarchan AAC
Inverclyde AC

Shettleston Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang

Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Perf
4:10.89
4:13.01
4:13.28
4:20.37

4:31.59

4:34.40
4:40.77

T56 - 1500m Under 20 Women - Final

Num
929

919

931
930

Name
Jennifer Emsley

Christina
Whitelaw

Julie Porteous
Michelle Love

Representing

City Of Glasgow AC

Victoria Park AAC
Unattached

Perf
4:59.17

Larkhall YMCA Harriers 5:06.65

5:12.07
5:14.34
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T09 - 2000m Steeplechase Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 637 Craig McCaffer Kilbarchan AAC 6.21.49
2 636 Scott Davidson Whitemoss AAC 6.42.30
3 687 David Clark Giffnock North AAC  6.50.38
4 638 Andrew McCall ~ CGreenock Glenpark ¢ oy 4

Harriers
5 689 Steven Milligan Giffnock North AAC  6.55.93
Norman .
6 688 Galbraith Giffnock North AAC  7.20.01
T41 - 200m Under 15 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =4.3)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 562 Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers 24.42
2 524 Jamie Parton Ayr Seaforth AAC 25.07
3 520 Fraser Grier Victoria Park AAC 25.14
4 522 Ryan Holmes Giffnock North AAC  26.20
5 525 John Ruddy Kirkintilloch Olympians 26.71
6 559 David Clark J W Kilmarnock HXAC 27.23
7 561 Jonathan Rochead Mid Argyll AC 27.51

T64 - 400m Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 554 Ian McGurk Kirkintilloch Olympians 49.35
2 500 Tony Cunningham Law & District AAC 49.52
3 639 Kevin Kane Cumbernauld AAC 50.27

584 Patrick McVey Giffnock North AAC DQ

T39 - 200m Under 13 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =3.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 513 Kenneth Love Giffnock North AAC 27.10
2 ©516 Kyle Nicholson Law & District AAC 28.52
3 511 Josh Crawford Nithsdale AC 28.99
4 514 Gavin Masson Whitemoss AAC 29.45
5 557 Gary McBride Shettleston Harriers  29.72
6 515 Calum Nicholl Glasgow School of Sport 29.99
7 510 Christopher Shettleston Harriers  30.39

Cocozza

T43 - 300m Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 861 Cara Lynam City Of Glasgow AC  40.90
2 865 Michaela Hall Glasgow School of Sport 42.09
3 870 Nicole Treacy Kilbarchan AAC 42.32
4 835 Emma McCall Motherwell AC 43.12
5 868 Karen Prytz City Of Glasgow AC  43.54
6 869 Susanna Spence Inverclyde AC 43.97
7 867 Elaine Ayr Seaforth AAC  44.33

Montgomerie

T48 - 400m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
Qualifiers -0+ 0

Num Name Representing Perf
500 Tony Cunningham Law & District AAC 50.05

554 Ian McGurk
639 Kevin Kane

Kirkintilloch Olympians 50.45

Pos
1
2
3 Cumbernauld AAC 50.94
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T63 - 400m Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Suzanne .
1 843 McGowan City Of Glasgow AC  55.08
2 844 Lisa Whigham City Of Glasgow AC  55.58
3 845 Aileen Willians City Of Glasgow AC  57.01
T47 - 400m Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 581 Kris Robertson Kirkintilloch Olympians 49.15
2 564 Scott Partyka Kilbarchan AAC 50.14
3 579 Billy McGill Whitemoss AAC 53.24
4 537 David Williamson Giffnock North AAC 54.61
5 534  Christopher Airdrie Harriers  55.82

McEachen
6 580 Craig Murphy Victoria Park AAC 56.31
7 577 Gavin Clark Kirkintilloch Olympians 56.86
8 578 Kieth Learmont Nithsdale AC 59.12
T62 - 400m Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 873 Lesley Haig Law & District AAC  1:00.99
2 872 Nikki Christie Law & District AAC  1:02.48
3 874 Michelle Milligan Ayr Seaforth AAC 1:03.50

T45 - 400m Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 575  Stewart Law & District AAC  57.80
Livingstone
2 574 Jamie Clements East Kilbride A.C. 59.22
3 576 Craig Williams  Creenock Glenpark ., gg
Harriers
T61 - 400m Under 20 Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 583 Alasdair East Kilbride A.C.  50.34
MacKenzie
2 585 Scott Ross Law & District AAC 53.05
3 582 Christopher Love Motherwell AC 55.12
584 Patrick McVey Giffnock North AAC DSQ

T54 - 75m Hurdles Under 13 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =2.9)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 910 Jennifer Conway Giffnock North AAC  5:04.54
2 926 Sarah Phee Giffnock North AAC  5:08.33
3 927 Kirsty Reid Kilbarchan AAC 5:19.82
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T29 - 7Sm Hurdles Under 13 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =2.9)

T25 - 800m Under 13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 601 Miles Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC  2:19.87
2 599 Adam Hamilton Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:25.52
3 598 Michael Gray Victoria Park AAC 2:27.31
4 557 Gary McBride Shettleston Harriers 2:28.20
5 508 Gordon Belch Giffnock North AAC  2:28.93
6 600 Callum Hawkins Kilbarchan AAC 2:34.13
7 603  Martin Shaw G'asgogpgrcthm' of  2:43.60
8 604 Graeme Wood G'aSQO;VpSrCth“' of  3:43.96

T32 - 80m Hurdles Under 15 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =2.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 673 Jamie Milton Kilbarchan AAC 13.36
T27 - 800m Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 605 Kenneth Boyd Glasgow School of 2:11.32
Sport
2 606  John Cooke Greenock Glenpark 5., g3
Harriers
3 614 Niall Walker East Kilbride A.C. 2:13.30
4 607 David Fitzsimons  Giffnock North AAC  2:15.92
5 616 Stuart Whiteford Giffnock North AAC  2:19.25
Stephen . .
6 611 McGoldrick Kilbarchan AAC 2:20.08
7 575  Stewart Law & District AAC ~ 2:22.93
Livingstone
8 609 Craig MacDonald Kilbarchan AAC 2:23.08
9 615 David Walker Giffnock North AAC  2:24.05
10 613 Niall Murray Victoria Park AAC 2:26.43
11 612 Kristofer Shettleston Harriers 2:31.72
McMeekin

T31 - 80m Hurdles Under 17 Women - Final
(Wind speed =4.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 863 Melanie Rankin West Dunbartonshire AC 12.27
2 937 Rachel Davidson Stewartry AC 12.46
3 836 Fiona McTaggart Giffnock North AAC 13.21

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 607 David Fitzsimons Giffnock North AAC 12.64
2 526 David Smith Giffnock North AAC 15.55
3 674 David Houghton Whitemoss AAC 15.85

FO08 - Discus Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 961 Susan Freebairn City Of Glasgow AC  42.87
2 960 Claire Cameron City Of Glasgow AC  38.07
3 962 Jane Kirkpatrick Border Harriers 34.02
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F11 - Discus Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 722 Graham Forrest Shettleston Harriers  34.09
2 712 Gary Stewart Shettleston Harriers  33.74
3 724 Christopher Tatton Pitreavie AAC 33.18
4 723 Grant Mathieson Ayr Seaforth AAC 30.96

F0S - Hammer Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 729  Christopher Victoria Park AAC  38.95
Bennett
F01 - Hammer Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 726 Alistair McDiarmid Harrow AC 47.27
2 543 John Grier Victoria Park AAC 27.70

FO01 - Hammer Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 728 William Falconer City of Edinburgh AC  39.33
F0S - Hammer Under 17 Boys - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 724  Christopher Pitreavie AAC 38.76
Tatton

F04 - High Jump Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 946 Gillian Black City Of Glasgow AC 1.78
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F10 - High Jump Under 13 Boys - Final F10 - High Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 512 Kyle Henderson Central AC 1.40 1 701 Ryan Grant Whitemoss AAC 1.50
2 690 David Weir Mid Argyll AC 1.25 2 526 David Smith Giffnock North AAC 1.50

3 700 Colin Evans Beith Harriers 1.35

3 559 David Clark J W Kilmarnock H&AC 1.35

5 561 Jonathan Rochead Mid Argyll AC 1.30
F14 - High Jump Under 17 Men - Final F04 - High Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 702 Andrew Allan Giffnock North AAC 1.90 1 951 Samantha Fowler City Of Glasgow AC 1.50
2 704 Scott Hone East Kilbride A.C. 1.70 2 952 Barbara Kolasinski Giffnock North AAC 1.50
3 218 Thomas Campbell Victoria Park 1.70

F15 - Javelin Senior Men - Final F18 - Javelin Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 730 Declan McCusker Kilbarchan AAC 32.18 1 710 Paul Fowler Shettleston Harriers  32.39
2 733 Jamie Sinclair Victoria Park AAC 21.98
3 674 David Houghton Whitemoss AAC 19.18
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F18 - Javelin Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing
1 862 Vicky Mackie Whitemoss AAC
F09 - Long Jump Senior Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing
1 551  Richard Blair Shaftesbury Barnet

Harriers

Perf
19.14

F02 - Long Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name
1 691 Cameron Clark
2 522 Ryan Holmes
3 523 Ross Kidd
4 613 Niall Murray
5 612 Kristofer McMeekin
6 674 David Houghton
7 692 Steven Spark

Representing
Beith Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Victoria Park AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Whitemoss AAC

Perf
4.66
4.62
4.59
4.27
4.00
3.74

Glasgow School of Sport 4.27

Pos
1

Pos
1
2
3
4

o un

F15 - Javelin Under 20 Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
726 Alistair McDiarmid Harrow AC 40.15

F13 - Long Jump Under 13 Boys - Final

515
517
673
601
690

Name
Calum Nicholl
Scott Ritchie
Jamie Milton

Miles Hollinshead

David Weir

Representing

Glasgow School of Sport

East Kilbride A.C.
Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Mid Argyll AC

Perf
4.23
4.14
4.03
3.61
3.61

F07 - Long Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Num
693
675
694

536

579
695

Name
John Carr
David Martin
David Martin

Christopher
Stoddart

Billy McGill
Callum Smith

Representing
Airdrie Harriers
Victoria Park AAC
Law & District AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Whitemoss AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Perf
6.52
5.83
5.55

5.47

5.31
4.20
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F09 - Long Jump Under 20 Men - Final

2
3

u Name
546 Steven McAllister

Representing Perf
Giffnock North AAC 5.43

Pos
1

F06 - Pole Vault Under 15 Boys - Final

r4
c
3

Pos

Name Representing Perf

Victoria Park AAC 2.40

= ‘

733 Jamie Sinclair

F06 - Pole Vault Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 679 Hugh Smith Ayr Seaforth AAC 2.60

F06 - Pole Vault Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 503 Craig Loney Victoria Park AAC 3.00

F06 - Pole Vault Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 218 Thomas Campbell Victoria Park 2.80
2 707 Andrew McIntosh West Dunbartonshire AC 2.40

F12 - Shot Putt Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 969 Mhairi Walters Pitreavie AAC 12.59
2 960 Claire Cameron City Of Glasgow AC 9.94
3 962 Jane Kirkpatrick Border Harriers 8.65
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F16 - Shot Putt Under 13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 673 Jamie Milton Kilbarchan AAC 7.32

F03 - Shot Putt Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 724 Christopher Tatton Pitreavie AAC 11.93
2 722 Graham Forrest Shettleston Harriers  10.60
3 723 Grant Mathieson Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.53

F17 - Triple Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 709 Shaun Dempsey Glasgow School of Sport 10.40
2 691 Cameron Clark Beith Harriers 9.81
3 649 Jamie Hannah J W Kilmarnock H&AC 9.79
4 561 Jonathan Rochead Mid Argyll AC 9.77
5 710 Paul Fowler Shettleston Harriers 9.59

o
(]
("]

WND—*‘

Pos
1
2

F16 - Shot Putt Under 15 Boys - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

720 Allan MacKay Shettleston Harriers  13.55

719 Murray Brown Kilbarchan AAC 11.81

729 ~ Christopher Victoria Park AAC ~ 8.75
Bennett

F17 - Triple Jump Senior Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
699 Alasdair Strange Shettleston Harriers 14.18
708 David Watson Kilbarchan AAC 13.48
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T26 - 100m Under 13 Girls - Final

Num

812
816

804
809
801
808
810

West District Championships 2004

(Wind speed =2.8)

Name
Hope Robertson

Jennifer
Wardhaugh

Helena Brown
Laurie McKenna
Gail Price
Lynsey Greenfield
Katie McKnight

Representing
Nithsdale AC

Cumbernauld AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Law & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Perf
13.10

13.94

14.15
14.17
14.66
14.69
14.74

100m Under 13 Girls Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =1.9)

Num

816

804
808
805
814

Name

Jennifer
Wardhaugh

Helena Brown
Lynsey Greenfield
Holly Crawford
Ashley Totton

Representing
Cumbernauld AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Mid Argyll AC
Whitemoss AAC

Perf
14.18

14.29
14.80
14.87
15.12

100m Under 15 Girls Round: Heat: 1 of

1 2

Qualifiers -0+ 0 (Wind speed =1.4)

Num

806
817
825
819

822

Name
Laura Egan
Suzanne Begg
Katie Riches
Cheryl Gibson

Heather
McCammon

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

City Of Glasgow AC
Helensburgh AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

City Of Glasgow AC
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Round: Heat: 1 of

1 2

Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.4)

T28 - 100m Under 15 Girls - Final

Representing
Nithsdale AC

Law & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Whitemoss AAC

(Wind speed =1.4)

100m Under 13
Girls -
Num Name
812 Hope Robertson
809 Laurie McKenna
801 Gail Price
810 Katie McKnight
807 Jodie Fairbairn
813 Jennifer Stoddart
Num Name
806 Laura Egan
827 Kerry Steel
817 Suzanne Begg
811 Rebecca Riches
825 Katie Riches
819 Cheryl Gibson
818 Joanne Davidson
821 Emma Mallinson
100m Under 15
Girls -
Qualifiers -0+ 0
Num Name
827 Kerry Steel
811 Rebecca Riches
818 Joanne Davidson
821 Emma Mallinson
826 Yvonne Richmond
823 Emma Quinn

Representing
Giffnock North AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
City Of Glasgow AC
Helensburgh AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Stewartry AC
Victoria Park AAC

Perf
13.13
14.38
14.68
14.89
15.65
15.94

Perf
12.84
13.10
13.34
13.70
13.76
14.05
14.08
14.14

Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

(Wind speed =2.5)

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Helensburgh AAC

Stewartry AC
Victoria Park AAC

J W Kilmarnock H&AC

City Of Glasgow AC

Perf
13.05
13.67
13.98
14.11
14.16
14.72
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T49 - 1500m Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 900 Eilidh Menzies Kilbarchan AAC 4:57.05
2 925 Julie Whyteside Whitemoss AAC 4:58.53
3 923 Laura McCord Whitemoss AAC 5:02.98
4 921 Laura Cameron City Of Glasgow AC  5:06.76
5 924 f,lhc";rr']‘;t:: G'asgo‘s"’pfrcthoo' of  5.29.40

T48 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =3.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 500 Tony Cunningham Law & District AAC 21.97
2 555 Graeme Smith Whitemoss AAC 23.97

T56 - 200m Senior Women - Final
(Wind speed =2.6)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 803 Sara Whigham  Cdinburgh Southern . o,
Harriers

2 843 Suzanne McGowan  City Of Glasgow AC  24.62

3 844 Lisa Whigham City Of Glasgow AC 24.71

T64 - 200m Senior Men - Final
(Wind speed =-0.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 500 Tony Cunningham Law & District AAC 21.99
2 554 Ian McGurk Kirkintilloch Olympians 22.64
3 553 Scott Keenan Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.75

T48 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 554 Ian McGurk Kirkintilloch Olympians 22.46
2 553 Scott Keenan Ayr Seaforth AAC 22.85
3 550 David Alexander Ayr Seaforth AAC 26.19

T51 - 200m Under 13 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =1.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 812 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 28.17
2 853 Kirsty Wilson Kilbarchan AAC 28.80
3 850 Jennifer Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians 29.15
4 804 Helena Brown Giffnock North AAC  29.52
5 846 Victoria Conner Kirkintilloch Olympians 30.59
6 801 Gail Price Ayr Seaforth AAC 31.22
7 847 Emma Crichton City Of Glasgow AC  31.40
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T59 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Final
(Wind speed = 0.4)

r4
c
3

820
806
854
857

856
855

818

200m Under 15 Girls

Name
Leigh Hunter
Laura Egan
Holly Belch

Aisling McGhee

Courtney
MacGuire

Dee Henderson
Louise Slamin
Joanne Davidson

Qualifiers -0+ 0

r4
c
3

806
854
818
855
826
823

T54 - 200m Under 17 Women - Final

r4
c
3

838
861
836
828
863
860
833
832

Name
Laura Egan
Holly Belch

Joanne Davidson
Dee Henderson
Yvonne Richmond
Emma Quinn

Representing
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Victoria Park AAC

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Central AC
Motherwell AC
Stewartry AC

1 2

Round: Heat:

Perf
26.15
26.41
26.63
27.27

28.38

28.70
28.71
28.98

2 of

(Wind speed =1.9)

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Kilbarchan AAC
Stewartry AC
Central AC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
City Of Glasgow AC

(Wind speed =3.3)

Name
Danielle Osborne
Cara Lynam
Fiona McTaggart
Mandy Crawford
Melanie Rankin
Susan Hunter
Jennifer Hendry
Laura Hannah

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
West Dunbartonshire AC
Whitemoss AAC
Irvine AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

-wal—A‘

25.51
26.13
26.49
26.65
26.68
27.25
27.86
28.36

T43 200m Under 15
Girls -

Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.6)

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

v
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Num
820
857

856

859
819

Name
Leigh Hunter
Aisling McGhee

Courtney
MacGuire

Louise Slamin
Cheryl Gibson

Round: Heat: 1 of

1 2

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Victoria Park AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Motherwell AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

T52 - 200m Under 17 Men - Final
(Wind speed =2.4)

r4
c
3

564
535
531
538
532
537

536
563

Name
Scott Partyka
George Rodger
David Ross Hunt
Roddy Wilson
Timothy Liggat
David Williamson

Christopher
Stoddart

Steven Beattie

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Victoria Park AAC
Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Victoria Park AAC

T62 - 200m Under 20 Men - Final
(Wind speed = 0.7 )

r4
c
3

542
549
568
567

Name
Craig Fleming
Alan Wilson
Derrick Speirs
Tain McEwan JInr

Representing
Harrow AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Whitemoss AAC

Perf
26.48
27.47

28.08

28.62
29.16

Perf
22.6
22.7
23.4
23.7
24.1
24.4

25.3

dnf

Perf
21.96
22.33
22.54
22.81
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T46 200m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 1 of
- - 1 2

Qualifiers - 0 +0 (Wind speed =1.8)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 542 Craig Fleming Harrow AC 22.42
2 549 Alan Wilson Ayr Seaforth AAC 22.71
3 547 Mark McCluskey Giffnock North AAC 22.91
4 548 George Watson Glasgow School of Sport 23.12
T47 200m Under 20 Round: Heat: 1 of
- Women - 1 1
Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =1.7)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 840 Sabina Astarita City Of Glasgow AC  24.99
T18 - 3000m Under 20 Women - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 872 Nikki Christie Law & District AAC  12.08.5

T46 200m Under 20 Men Round: Heat: 2 of
- - 1 2

Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 568 Derrick Speirs Clydesdale Harriers  22.24
2 567 Iain McEwan Jnr Whitemoss AAC 22.62

Christopher
3 566 Hodgkins Glasgow School of Sport 23.17
4 565 Andrew Forrest Motherwell AC 24.12
T18 - 3000m Under 17 Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 664 Conor McNulty Kilbarchan AAC 8:59.94
2 661 Stephen Daye Irvine AC 9:31.80
3 665 Stephen Trainer Greenock _GIenpark 9:37.59
Harriers

4 655 Ryan Dickson RonHill Cambuslang g4, 44
Harriers

5 663 Michael McLoone Gree”ﬁc" Glenpark 4.5 96
arriers

6 662 John Gribben Kilbarchan AAC 10:24.41

T24 - 300m Hur Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 937 Rachel Davidson Stewartry AC 49.47
2 940 Rachel Bell Nithsdale AC 54.92
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T20 - 400m Hur Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 681 Kenneth Morrison Inverclyde AC 1:02.29
2 680 Frank Houston Central AC 1:06.35

T21 - 400m Hur Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 683 James Findlay Shettleston Harriers 58.37
2 682 Frazer Redmond Ayr Seaforth AAC 1:00.22
3 582 Christopher Love Motherwell AC 1:02.82
4 684 Graham Martin Law & District AAC  1:11.37

TO04 - 70m Hur Under 13 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =2.3)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 847 Emma Crichton City of Glasgow 13.13
2 851 Anna Hilley Giffnock North AAC 13.55
3 932 Emma Rankin Helensburgh AAC 14.46

o

oS

Nl—i‘

Pos
1
2
3

N

Pos
1

u b W N

o))

T22 - 400m Hur Under 17 Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

581 Kris Robertson Kirkintilloch Olympians 55.59

675 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 58.14

T57 - 5000m Under 20 Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

669 Robert Napier Ayr Seaforth AAC 15:06.45

668 Kenneth McCoy Victoria Park AAC 15:27.09

667 Martin Graham  Shettleston Harriers 15:43.00

660 David Ward  RonHill Cambuslang 5.5 55
Harriers

671 Stephen Dunn RO Hill Cambuslang 5.5 g6
Harriers

659 Jamie Frame Law & District AAC  16:38.56

672 Calum Morrison Kilbarchan AAC 16:48.01

TO02 - 7Sm Hur Under 15 Girls - Final
(Wind speed = 1.8)

Num Name Representing Perf

854 Holly Belch Kilbarchan 11.73
Christina

934 Campbell Glasgow School 11.77

935 Amanda Conway Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.09

817 Suzanne Begg City Of Glasgow AC  12.65

933 Stephanie Boyle Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.28
Heather .

822 McCammon City Of Glasgow AC  13.36
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1

TO06 - 800m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

TO08
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10

T36 - 800m Senior Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
590 Christopher Greenock _GIenpark 1:54.59
MacKay Harriers

Qualifiers -0+ 0

Num Name Representing Perf

590 Christopher Greenock _Glenpark 1:57.61
MacKay Harriers

592 Derek Watson - yictoria park AAC  2:00.24

592 DerekWatson yicioria park AAC 2:06.63

Snr.

800m Under 13 Girls Round: Heat: 1 of
- 1 2

Qualifiers -0+ 0

Num Name Representing Perf

850 Jennifer Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:28.86
881 Catriona Lockie Giffnock North AAC  2:30.01
879 Sarah Archibald Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:33.57
846 Victoria Conner Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:40.22
880 Jodie Frame Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:41.57
885 Michaela Stephen  City Of Glasgow AC  2:41.59
851 Anna Hilley Giffnock North AAC  2:44.07
883 mee Giffnock North AAC ~ 2:51.84
884  Emily Pollock Gree”ﬁac'r‘rg'ri”park 2:53.02
813 Jennifer Stoddart Whitemoss AAC 2:56.44

b
o
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Pos
1

0o NO U AW N

TO06 - 800m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

Qualifiers -0+ 0

Num Name Representing Perf
Tain Ron Hill Cambuslang .,
>89 MacCorquodale Harriers 2:01.10
588 Keith Dunlop Law & District AAC  2:04.04
T34 - 800m Senior Women - Final
Num Name Representing Perf
876 Claire Gibson Kilbarchan AAC 2:09.75
875 Lesley Clarkson City Of Glasgow AC  2:10.01
878 Sara Stevenson Giffnock North AAC  2:12.56
877 Helen Stevenson  Giffnock North AAC  2:22.63
T39 - 800m Under 15 Girls - Final
Num Name Representing Perf
898 Abbey McGhee Victoria Park AAC 2:18.41
Josephine . .
902 Moultrie City Of Glasgow AC  2:19.89
886 Jillian Allan Kilbarchan AAC 2:24.20
907 Laura Taylor Giffnock North AAC  2:25.82
891 Beth Duff East Kilbride A.C. 2:26.11
899  Nicole McLeod Giffnock North AAC  2:30.09
889 Stephanie Davis Victoria Park AAC 2:33.51
894 Laura Kennedy Kilbarchan AAC 2:35.41
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T10 800m Under 15 Girls Round:

Pos
1
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Pos

1
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Num

898
902

907
886
897

905

906
901

904

T12 - 800m Under 17 Men - Final

r4
c
3

629
618
626
620
630
617
621
625
622
628

T31 - 800m Under 20 Men - Final

Num

633

634
635
584
585

1 2

Qualifiers -0+ 0

Name
Abbey McGhee

Josephine
Moultrie

Laura Taylor
Jillian Allan
Rachel McDowall

Kimberley Roy

Claire Stewart
Amy Milliken

Katie Pollock

Name
Douglas Rathey
Andrew Gibson
Nicholas Moore
Derek Hawkins
Craig Strachan

James Baird
Craig Hutton
Michael McKay
Kieran McCluskey
Ross Penny

Name
Alistair Campbell

Lee Cassidy
Stuart Clark
Patrick McVey
Scott Ross

Representing
Victoria Park AAC

City Of Glasgow AC

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Greenock Glenpark
Harriers

Law & District AAC

Heat: 1 of

Perf
2:28.33

2:28.41

2:28.65
2:28.92
2:33.41

2:35.15
2:45.50

J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:50.84

Greenock Glenpark
Harriers

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Kilbarchan AAC
Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Nithsdale AC

Giffnock North AAC
Law & District AAC

Representing

Ron Hill Cambuslang
Harriers

Clydesdale Harriers
Nithsdale AC
Giffnock North AAC
Law & District AAC

2:56.64

Perf
2:01.21
2:02.69
2:03.15
2:04.01
2:07.54
2:07.93
2:09.19
2:09.95
2:17.81
2:21.66

1:56.94

1:58.85
1:59.44
1:59.52
2:10.52

T10 800m Under 15
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Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Qualifiers -0+ 0

Representing
East Kilbride A.C.

Giffnock North AAC
Victoria Park AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Nithsdale AC

City Of Glasgow AC

Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Perf
2:30.37
2:31.18
2:31.58
2:31.66
2:32.79

2:36.12

2:43.89
2:45.26

T29 - 800m Under 17 Women - Final

F02 - Discus Senior Men - Final

Girls -
Num Name
891 Beth Duff
899 Nicole McLeod
889 Stephanie Davis
894 Laura Kennedy
893 Nicola Hood
888 Stephanie
Cameron

887 Hazel Blair
896 Claire McCluskey
Num Name

911 Victoria Currie
915 Helen Sweeney
910 Jennifer Conway
941 Iona Campbell
909 Laura Connelly
914 Kirsty McGeough
Num Name

714 Neil Elliott
718 Garry Hagan
717 Craig Fleming

Representing
Nithsdale AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AAC

West Dunbartonshire
AC

Giffnock North AAC
Motherwell AC

Representing
Border Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet

Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
2:21.41
2:22.73
2:26.66

2:29.03

2:30.60
2:50.17

Perf
50.34

47.62
36.27
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FO07 - Discus Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 825 Katie Riches Helensburgh AAC 22.70
2 855 Dee Henderson Central AC 16.62

F22 - Hammer Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 969 Mhairi Walters Pitreavie AAC 54.77
2 968 Katie Horne City Of Glasgow AC  45.99

F12 - High Jump Under 13 Girls - Final

F19 - Discus Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 966 Lesley Graham Cumbernauld AAC 29.01
2 967 Melissa Robertson Nithsdale AC 23.88

F17 - High Jump Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 698 Matthew Harvie Victoria Park AAC 1.90
2 699 Alasdair Strange Shettleston Harriers  1.85
3 680 Frank Houston Central AC 1.70

F03 - High Jump Under 15 Girls - Final

o
o
("]
r4
c
3

853
805

816

810
846

m-bWNl—i‘

Name
Kirsty Wilson
Holly Crawford

Jennifer
Wardhaugh

Katie McKnight
Victoria Conner

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

Mid Argyll AC
Cumbernauld AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

1.45
1.35

1.35

1.30
1.25

Pos Num Name Representing
1 948 Amy Morrice Giffnock North AAC
2 950 Elaine Taggart City Of Glasgow AC
3 949 Christie Roxburgh Mid Argyll AC

Perf
1.50
1.45
1.30
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F17 - High Jump Under 20 Men - Final

Representing Perf
Law & District AAC 1.55

Pos Num Name
1 684 Graham Martin

F13 - Javelin Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 972 Jacqueline Walker J W Kilmarnock H&AC 20.37
2 887 Hazel Blair Kilbarchan AAC 14.02

F04 - Long Jump Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Per
1 943 Joan Chalmers Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 4.35

F16 - Javelin Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 977 Jennifer Wilkie ~ Edinburah Southern 5, 4
Harriers
2 971 Joanne Lyon J W Kilmarnock H&AC 31.81
3 970 Catriona Donald Victoria Park AAC 29.67
4 962 Jane Kirkpatrick Border Harriers 29.49
F09 - Javelin Under 17 Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 723 Grant Mathieson Ayr Seaforth AAC 36.55
Thomas
2 623 McDermott Glasgow School of Sport 23.81
3 563 Steven Beattie Victoria Park AAC 0.66

F18 - Long Jump Under 13 Girls - Final

Name

850 Jennifer Hannah
853 Kirsty Wilson
809 Laurie McKenna
805 Holly Crawford
848 Candice Crossan
852 Carolann Muir
Ashley Totton
932 Emma Rankin
851 Anna Hilley
808 Lynsey Greenfield
807 Jodie Fairbairn

o
o
("]
r4
c
3

Representing Perf
Kirkintilloch Olympians 4.45
Kilbarchan AAC 4.23
Law & District AAC 4.22
Mid Argyll AC 3.98
Glasgow School of Sport 3.86
Whitemoss AAC 3.65
Whitemoss AAC 3.63
Helensburgh AAC 3.60
Giffnock North AAC 3.45
Whitemoss AAC 3.30
Cumbernauld AAC 3.15
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F14 - Long Jump Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 827 Kerry Steel Ayr Seaforth AAC 5.26
2 935 Amanda Conway Ayr Seaforth AAC 5.11
3 823 Emma Quinn City Of Glasgow AC 4.25
4 819 Cheryl Gibson Ayr Seaforth AAC 4.08

F04 - Long Jump Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 842 Elayne Henderson Central AC 5.57
FO01 - Pole Vault Under 15 Girls - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 856 Courtney MacGuire Kirkintilloch Olympians 2.40
2 950 Elaine Taggart City Of Glasgow AC 2.20
3 955 Rachel McMillan Irvine AC 2.20

F04 - Long Jump Under 17 Women - Final

os Num Name Representing Perf
Rachael Dunfermline & West Fife
1829 Cunningham AC 4.81
2 836 Fiona McTaggart Giffnock North AAC 4.65
FO01 - Pole Vault Senior Women - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 954 Jennifer Graham City Of Glasgow AC 3.40

FO01 - Pole Vault Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 956 Catherine Lowne West Dunbartonshire AC 2.20
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FO01 - Pole Vault Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 957 Eilidh Dorrian City Of Glasgow AC 3.40
2 959 Charlotte Logan City Of Glasgow AC 2.30
3 958 Lynne Gilfillan West Dunbartonshire AC 2.20

F21 - Shot Putt Under 13 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 973 Ailis Clements East Kilbride A.C. 6.61
2 932 Emma Rankin Helensburgh AAC 5.50
3 974 Siobhan Sloan J W Kilmarnock H&AC 5.30
4 976 Nicola Moultrie City Of Glasgow AC 4.93

F06 - Shot Putt Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 937 Rachel Davidson Stewartry AC 8.62
2 863 Melanie Rankin ~ West Dunbartonshire AC 8.20

F10 - Shot Putt Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 714 Neil Elliott Border Harriers 15.56
2 728 William Falconer City of Edinburgh AC 14.16
3 732 John MacLeod Shettleston Harriers 10.46

F15 - Shot Putt Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 818 Joanne Davidson Stewartry AC 7.57
2 949 Christie Roxburgh Mid Argyll AC 7.37

F10 - Shot Putt Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 727 Angus Mclnroy Clydesdale Harriers  13.06
1 727 Angus Mclnroy Clydesdale Harriers  13.06
2 679 Hugh Smith Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.12
2 679 Hugh Smith Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.12
3 725 Smayer Chohan Unattached 9.83
3 725 Smayer Chohan Unattached 9.83
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F23 - Triple Jump Senior Women - Final F20 - Triple Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num
1 943 Joan Chalmers Dunfermllnsc& West Fife 9.32 1 693
2 694

3 712

4 711

F23 - Triple Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 832 Laura Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians 10.21
2 836 Fiona McTaggart Giffnock North AAC 9.63

Name
John Carr
David Martin
Gary Stewart
Sean Pollock

Representing
Airdrie Harriers
Law & District AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Perf
13.81
12.07
11.72
10.70
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Results sponsored by

=

East District Championships 2004

T25 - 100m Under 13 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =2.2)

Pos Num Name
1 273 Emma Watson
2 266 Amy Rogers
3 270 Lucie Stevenson
4 261 Broghan Hay
5 263 Ailsa Mackie
6 260 Amy Grant
7 269 Jennifer Smith
8 268 Kirsty Smart
T16 100m Under 13
- Girls -

Qualifiers - 0 + 0

Representing Perf
Pitreavie AAC 13.43

City of Edinburgh AC  13.78
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.80
City of Edinburgh AC  13.95
Edlnblﬂgrrizlc’)suthern 14.16
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.90
Dunfermline & West Fife 15.57

AC
Lasswade AAC 15.87

Round: Heat: 2 of
1 2

(Wind speed =1.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 273 Emma Watson Pitreavie AAC 13.45
2 266 Amy Rogers City of Edinburgh AC 14.13
3 260 Amy Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.90
4 269 Jennifer smith Dunfermiine & WestFife ;5 g4
5 264 Natasha Pollock ~ cdinburgh Southern g 4y
Harriers
6 267 Suzanne Salmond Dundee Hawkhill 16.27
Harriers
T19 100m Under 15 Round: Semi Heat: 1
- Girls - Final of 2
Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =3.0)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 281 Rachael Collier- Dunfermline & West Fife 13.01
Lumsdon AC
2 291 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 13.27
3 304 Alison Wylie Aberdeen AAC 13.30
4 290 Rachael McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.39
5 287 Katy Hume Dunbar Running Club 13.58
6 295 Victoria Stephen Dunfermiine & WestFife 3 ;4

AC

Dunfermline & West Fife

T16 100m Under 13 Girls Round: Heat: 1 of

Pos
1
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Qualifiers -0+ 0

Girls -
Qualifiers -0+ 0

Num Name

278 Nicola Campbell
303 Alix Wilson
297 Kirstyn Suttie
285 Sarah Higgins
277 Amy Cameron
279 Jayne Carmichael

Final

1 2
(Wind speed =1.8)

Num Name Representing Perf
270 Lucie Stevenson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.07
263 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh Southern ,, , ;
Harriers
261 Broghan Hay City of Edinburgh AC  14.18
268 Kirsty Smart Lasswade AAC 15.55
271 Lorna Swarbreck Dunfermlin;c& West Fife 15.87
262 Louise Laing Falkirk Victoria Harriers 16.43
T27 - 100m Under 15 Girls - Final
(Wind speed = 2.0)
Num Name Representing Perf
Rachael Collier- Dunfermline & West Fife
281 Lumsdon AC 12.86
304 Alison Wylie Aberdeen AAC 13.22
279 Jayne Carmichael Pitreavie AAC 13.44
288 Iona McKay Edlnburgh'Southern 13.79
Harriers
289 Stephame Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.27
Mckenzie
283  Gemma Dolan Dundee Hawkhill -,
Harriers
100m Under 15 Round: Semi Heat: 2

of 2
(Wind speed =3.0)

Representing Perf

Dundee l_-lawkhill 13.05
Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.33

Pitreavie AAC 13.43

Dunfermline & West Fife 13.52

AC
Dunbar Running Club 13.66
Pitreavie AAC 13.74

Dundee Hawkhill



7 282 Ailsa Doidge AC 13.75 7 275 Clare Beattie Harriers 14.03

Edinburgh Southern 8 272 Jill Swarbrick Perth Strathtay Harriers 14.12

8 288 Iona McKay Harriers 13.91
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T14 100m Under 15
- Girls -

Qualifiers -0+ 0

Round: Heat: 1 of
1 1

(Wind speed = 3.6)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 281 Rachael Collier- Dunfermline & West Fife 12.86
Lumsdon AC
2 304 Alison Wylie Aberdeen AAC 13.22
3 279 Jayne Carmichael Pitreavie AAC 13.44
4 288  Iona McKay Edinburgh Southern 3 5
Harriers
5 289 Stephan_ie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.27
Mckenzie
6 283 Gemma Dolan Dundee Hawkhill - 4 44
Harriers
T14 100m Under 15 Round: Heat: 3 of
- Girls - 1 1
Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =0.9)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 303 Alix Wilson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.22
2 287 Katy Hume Dunbar Running Club 13.64
3 282 Ailsa Doidge Dunfermlin:c& West Fife 13.83
4 275  Clare Beattie Dundee Hawkhill = 5 g9
Harriers
5 259 Gillian Aitken Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.19
6 293 Lauren Milne Arbroath & District AC 14.66
T49 - 1500m Under 15 Girls - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 425 Eilish McColgan ~ Dundee Hawkhill .54 54
Harriers
2 424 Sarah Inglis Lothian Running Club 5:07.44
3 43  Alexandra Lasswade AAC 5:09.27
Benham
4 336 Laura Hepburn Aberdeen AAC 5:28.64
5 391 Mhairi Hunter City of Edinburgh AC 5:30.99
6 426  Lorna Miller ~ Edinburgh Southern 5. 5 59

Harriers

T14 100m Under 15 Girls Round: Heat: 2 of
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Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.2)

291
285

272
302
299

Name Representing Perf
Nicola Campbell Dundee Hath'” 13.12
Harriers

Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 13.34
Sarah Higgins DunfermllnAeC& West Fife 13.60
Jill Swarbrick Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.93
Shona Welsh City of Edinburgh AC  13.97
Emma Thomson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.42

100m Under 15 Girls Round: Heat: 4 of

1

1

Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =1.2)

295

300

298
276

2
c
3

55
11
4
7
52

Name Representing Perf
Kirstyn Suttie Pitreavie AAC 13.40
Rachael McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.55
Amy Cameron Dunbar Running Club 13.71

Victoria Stephen DunfermlinAeC& West Fife 13.90
Livingston & District
Laura Thomson AAC 14.17
Emma Swarbrack DunfermlinAeC& West Fife 14.28
Michelle Bodley Ellon AAC 14.35
T64 - 200m Senior Men - Final
(Wind speed =-0.4)

Name Representing Perf
Brett Rund City of Edinburgh AC  21.64
Roddy Pitt Pitreavie AAC 22.05

Chris Darkes City of Edinburgh AC  22.27
Bruce Gibb Perth Strathtay Harriers 22.82
Michael Burslem Arbroath 22.94
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T48 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3 T48 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.7)
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Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =3.2)

Name
Brett Rund
Chris Darkes
Michael Burslem
Ross Prowse
Ewan McCombie

TS5 - 200m Senior Women - Final

325
326

329

330
328

257
327

Name
Amy Spencer

Sinead Dudgeon

Heather McKay

Lynsey Munnoch
Mhairi MacDonald

Suzanne
MacDonald

Anne Kirkwood

200m Under 13
Girls -

Qualifiers -0+ 0 (Wind speed =1.4)

332

333
266

269

267

Name
Kerry Hall

Stacey McLeish
Amy Rogers

Jennifer Smith

Suzanne Salmond

Representing Perf
City of Edinburgh AC  21.47
City of Edinburgh AC  22.25

Arbroath 22.63
Corstorphine AAC 23.46
City of Edinburgh AC  23.70
Representing Perf
Belgrave Harriers 24.16
Edinburgh _Southern 24.26
Harriers
Edinburgh_Southern 25.02
Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 25.82
City of Edinburgh AC  25.95
Pitreavie AAC 26.75

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 36.30

Round: Heat: 1 of
1 2

Representing Perf

Edinburgh_Southern 29.11
Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 29.50

City of Edinburgh AC  29.64

Dunfermline & West Fife 32.62

AC

Dundee F_iawkhill 33.65

Harriers

Pos
1

A v~ W N

T44

Pos
1
2
3

N

Name
Roddy Pitt
Bruce Gibb

Ian McDonald
Michael Wyse
Peter Mutch

Representing
Pitreavie AAC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Central AC
Fife AC
Aberdeen AAC

T58 - 200m Under 13 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =0.4)

Num

263

269

Name
Broghan Hay

Kerry Hall

Lucie Stevenson
Stacey McLeish
Amy Rogers

Ailsa Mackie
Aileen Connelly

Jennifer Smith

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers
Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Perf
22.07
22.55
23.28
23.39
24.12

Perf
28.82

29.08

29.11
29.24
29.61

30.32

31.83

32.88

200m Under 13 Girls Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =1.8)

r4
3

u

331
268

Name
Broghan Hay
Lucie Stevenson

Ailsa Mackie

Aileen Connelly

Kirsty Smart

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Lasswade AAC

Perf
28.69
29.42

29.51

31.50
34.00
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T60 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =1.1)

Num Name Representing Perf
278 Nicola Campbell Dundee Hawkhill 55 ¢4
Harriers
Edinburgh Southern
343 Lynsey Sharp Harriers 26.15
337 Kirsty Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers 26.36
281 Rachael Collier- Dunfermline & West Fife 27.05
Lumsdon AC
297 Kirstyn Suttie Pitreavie AAC 27.30
303 Alix Wilson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 27.96
291 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 27.99
285 Sarah Higgins Dunfermlln:c& West Fife 28.69
200m Under 15 Round: Semi Heat: 2

Girls -

Final

of 2

Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =2.6)

Num Name Representing Perf
337 Kirsty Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers 26.4
278  Nicola Campbell Dundee Hawkhill ¢ o
Harriers
581 Rachael Collier- Dunfermline & West Fife 27.1
Lumsdon AC

291 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 28.0
304 Alison Wylie Aberdeen AAC 28.4
342 Amy Pearson Central AC 28.8
287 Katy Hume Dunbar Running Club  28.9
300 Laura Thomson Livingston & District AAC 30.2
200m Under 15 Round: Heat: 2 of
Girls - 1 4

Qualifiers - 0 + 0

(Wind speed = 0.6 )

Num Name Representing Perf
343 Lynsey Sharp Edmburgh'Southern 26.57
Harriers
303 Alix Wilson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 27.37
304 Alison Wylie Aberdeen AAC 27.95
277 Amy Cameron Dunbar Running Club 28.71
272 Jill Swarbrick Perth Strathtay Harriers 29.70
345 Levi Young Pitreavie AAC 29.96
283  Gemma Dolan Dundee Hawkhill 3, ¢

Harriers
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200m Under 15 Round: Semi Heat: 1
Girls - Final of 2

Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =1.2)

Num Name Representing Perf
Edinburgh Southern
343 Lynsey Sharp Harriers 26.5
297 Kirstyn Suttie Pitreavie AAC 27.3
303 Alix Wilson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 27.4
285 Sarah Higgins Dunfermlln:c& West Fife 28.2
295  Victoria Stephen D“”ferm"”f\’c& West Fife g g
302 Shona Welsh City of Edinburgh AC  28.8
275 Clare Beattie Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 29.5
277 Amy Cameron Dunbar Running Club  29.8

200m Under 15 Girls Round: Heat: 1 of

1 4

Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =1.3)

Num Name Representing Perf
278  Nicola Campbell Dundee Hawkhill =5 4q
Harriers
291 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 28.16
300 Laura Thomson ClaiNGES ORI SE il 28.75
AAC
259 Gillian Aitken Falkirk Victoria Harriers 28.89
339 Mhairi Inglis Lothian Running Club 28.90
341 Jenna Oberg Falkirk Victoria Harriers 29.01
282 Ailsa Doidge Dunfermline & West Fife 29.37

AC

200m Under 15 Girls Round: Heat: 3 of
- 1 4

Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.2)

Num Name Representing Perf
337 Kirsty Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers 26.87
285 Sarah Higgins Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 27.99
302 Shona Welsh City of Edinburgh AC  28.10
287 Katy Hume Dunbar Running Club 28.19
338 Jennifer Hutchison Central AC 29.01
335 Jessica Boston ~ Cainburgh Southern g, o
Harriers
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T42 200m Under 15 Round: Heat: 4 of
- Girls - 1 4

Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =3.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 281 Rachael Collier- Dunfermline & West Fife 26.76

Lumsdon AC

2 297 Kirstyn Suttie Pitreavie AAC 27.25

3 295 Victoria Stephen DunfermlinAeC& West Fife 28.41

4 342 Amy Pearson Central AC 28.82

5 275  Clare Beattie Dundee Hawkhill g o5
Harriers

6 276 Michelle Bodley Ellon AAC 30.36

7 336 Laura Hepburn Aberdeen AAC 30.90

T53 - 200m Under 17 Women - Final

(Wind speed =1.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 317  Carly Sharp Edinburgh Southern 5 55
Harriers
2 350 Kimberly Skinner Falkirk Victoria Harriers 25.75
3 310 Siobhan Hanlon City of Edinburgh AC  26.59
4 311 Sarah Jeffrey Dunbar Running Club 28.85
T47 - 200m Under 20 Women - Final
(Wind speed =1.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 323  Gemma Nicol ~Dunfermine &WestFife 5, 44
2 322 Kirsteen Pitreavie AAC 25.85

McDiarmid
3 324 Pamela Paterson Edinburgh_Southern 26.15
Harriers
4 352 Lauren Candlish Pitreavie AAC 26.30
5 354 Jade Halket Ellon AAC 26.69
6 353 Jennifer Finlay  Perth Strathtay Harriers 28.27

T45
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Pos
1

Pos
1
2

200m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 1 of
- 1 2
Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =1.8)

Num Name Representing Perf
43 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC 22.39
45 Patrick Swan City of Edinburgh AC  22.98
36 Duncan Cleat City of Edinburgh AC  22.99
40 Christopher Dundee Hawkhill 23.72

Lavery Harriers
44 Keith Simpson Fife AC 24.39
38 Pete Forbes City of Edinburgh AC  24.69
63 Stephen McManus Pitreavie AAC 24.88
T62 - 200m Under 20 Men - Final
(Wind speed =0.7)
Num Name Representing Perf
47  Steven Charters City of Edinburgh AC  23.27
T18 - 3000m Under 17 Men - Final
Num Name Representing Perf
179 Alex Thoirs Aberdeen AAC 9:46.62
176  Paul Benham Lasswade AAC 10:04.64
177  Kevin Murray Dundee Hawkhill (.5, 55
Harriers
178 Marc Ritchie  Arbroath & District AC 12:46.93
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T18 - 3000m Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 428  Siobhan Pitreavie AAC  10:07.65
Coleman

2 432 Fiona Thompson Central AC 10:48.28

3 431 Heather Brookes ~ Dundee Hawkhill 4.5 oy
Harriers

4 433  Emily Finnie  Edinburgh Southern 4, 44 47
Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill .
5 435 Lynsey Murray Harriers 12:10.28

T20 - 400m Hur Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 16 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 55.30
2 196 Stephen Murphy City of Edinburgh AC  55.78
3 195 Andrew Grant Aberdeen AAC 56.26
4 198 Marc Stewart  Arbroath & District AC 1:05.22

T22 - 400m Hur Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 199 Michael Burns Pitreavie AAC 1:02.05
2 175  Joss Hay Perth Strathtay .44 gg

Harriers
3 87 Lawrie McCombie City of Edinburgh AC 1:17.72

T24 - 300m Hur Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 314 Stephanie Peaston ~dinburgh Southern ;g o
Harriers

2 356 Rachael Bowman Edlnburgh'Southern 47.90
Harriers

3 460 Lucy Crookston Pitreavie AAC 53.75

T23 - 400m Hur Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 453  Kerry Mann Dundee Hawkhill = .5 45
Harriers
2 334 Jennifer Farrow Pitreavie AAC 1:08.14
3 286 Marie Dobson Aberdeen AAC 1:08.31

T21 - 400m Hur Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 65 Mark Smith City of Edinburgh AC  56.90
2 194 Stuart Rowan Shaftesbury Barnet 57.16

Harriers
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T23 - 400m Hur Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 456 Eilidh Child Pitreavie AAC 1:01.34
2 459  Avril Jackson ~ Fdinburgh Southern .45 o5

Harriers
3 353  Jennifer Finlay Perth Strathtay ;.1 64
Harriers

T57 - 5000m Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 438 SusanRidley  dinburgh Southern .. o0 oo

Harriers

T57 - 5000m Under 20 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 183 Colin Menzies Dunbar Running Club 16:34.85
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T57 - 5000m Senior Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

167  Glen Stewart Phoenix Racers 14:22.38

181 Iain Donnan Aberdeen AAC 14:49.33

163  John Newsom Pitreavie AAC 14:56.73

166 Andrew Renfree Shaftesbu!'y Barnet 15:08.99
Harriers

T57 - 5000m U15B - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

167  Glen Stewart Phoenix Racers 14:22.38

181 Iain Donnan Aberdeen AAC 14:49.33

163  John Newsom Pitreavie AAC 14:56.73

166 Andrew Renfree Shaftesbu!'y Barnet 15:08.99
Harriers

204 Tom Ferrington Corstorphine AAC 16:21.05

TO03 - 70m Hur Under 13 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =2.5)

Num Name Representing Perf
376 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.91
333 Stacey MclLeish  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.95
442 Anna Seago Edinburgh _Southern 12.59
Harriers
439 Gemma Brown Montrose & District AC 12.81
440 Laura McIntosh Ellon AAC 13.43
441 Hayleigh Ross Lasswade AAC 14.96
386 Jennifer Rogers Lelico it Cp e 15.07

AAC
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TO05 - 75m Hur Under 15 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =1.5) B

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 343 Lynsey Sharp Edmburgh'Southern 11.88
Harriers

2 337 Kirsty Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.20

3 444  Anna Cathro Edinburgh Southern ;
Harriers

4 341 Jenna Oberg Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.04

5 288  Iona McKay Edinburgh Southern 5
Harriers

6 449 Robyn Williamson Pitreavie AAC 13.23

7 446 Kim Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.04

8 338 Jennifer Hutchison Central AC 14.05

TO01 75m Hur Under 15 Round: Heat: 2 of
- Girls - 1 2
Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =1.8)
Pos Num Name Representing Per
1 444  Anna Cathro Edinburgh Southern
Harriers
2 449 Robyn Williamson Pitreavie AAC 13.3
3 341 Jenna Oberg Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.3
4 446 Kim Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.0
T34 - 800m Senior Women - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 374 Joanna Ross Victoria Park AAC 2:07.82
2 437 Hayley Ovens  Edinburgh Southern 5. g o4
Harriers
3 369 Nicola Gauld Aberdeen AAC 2:11.21
4 372 Rachel pratt ~ Dunfermiine &West . ,q g3
Fife AC
5 370 Carol-Ann Gray City of Edinburgh AC 2:41.59

e
(]
[0]

(O N w N = ‘

Pos
1

N O b~ w N

11

12

13

TO01 75m Hur Under 15

Girls -
Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =2.7)

337
288

338
447

Num

97
116

117
107
103
106
75

TO07 - 800m Under 13 Girls - Final

381
386

331

380
268
379

Name
Lynsey Sharp
Kirsty Hunter

Iona McKay

Jennifer Hutchison
Rachel Henderson

Name
Kris Berry

Christopher
Watson

Colin Welsh
Mark Pollard
Craig Houston
Chris O'Brien
Adam Watt

Name
Hilary Warkentin
Megan McLeish
Erin Froude
Becky Dunphy

Kerry Hall

Myra Perkins
Katherine Ferrie
Caitlin Froude

Jennifer Rogers
Aileen Connelly

Rebecca Young
Kirsty Smart

Claire Fox

Round: Heat: 1 of

1 2

Representing
Edinburgh Southern

Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh Southern

Harriers
Central AC
Ellon AAC

T36 - 800m Senior Men - Final

Representing
Corstorphine AAC

Belgrave Harriers

Border Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
City of Edinburgh AC

Corstorphine AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Representing
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Lasswade AAC
Carnoustie AAC

Edinburgh Southern

Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Carnoustie AAC
Lasswade AAC

Livingston & District

AAC

Dunfermline & West

Fife AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Lasswade AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perf
12.0
12.0
13.2

13.3
15.4

Perf
1:52.22

1:53.82

1:54.09
1:56.31
1:56.57
1:57.08
2:03.31

2:32.86
2:33.47
2:34.52
2:34.94

2:37.71

2:41.22
2:45.66
2:46.23

2:49.14
2:55.68

2:57.91
2:58.40

3:11.47
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TO09 - 800m Under 15 Girls - Final

396
390
395

393

397
392

394

400

399
345

Name
Catriona Sinclair

Rebecca Burns

Elizabeth
MacLeish

Alice Loudon

Loren Smedley
Stacey Louch

Michelle MacKay

Jessica Turner

Jenny Tan
Levi Young

Representing

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Dunbar Running Club
Pitreavie AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Fife AC
Pitreavie AAC

2:24.72

:29.08

:31.09
32.38

N NNN

:37.62

2:39.27

2:39.33
2:46.42

T13 - 800m Under 17 Women - Final

406
413
405

404
414
408

409

411

401

Name
Emma Cloggie

Ashleigh
Kennedy

Lauren Peffers

Carly Hall

Laura Dunn

Leanne Thomson Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Robyn McDowall
Katie McGregor
Lauren Mellish

Lyndsey Aitken

Representing

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Lasswade AAC

Dunbar Running Club
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Livingston & District
AAC
Edinburgh Southern
Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

2:20.89
2:21.81
2:25.57

2:27.81
2:28.54

2:33.06

2:42.06

2:52.32

2:57.32

T32 - 800m Under 20 Women - Final

365
416

420
421
419

Name
Morag MaclLarty
Fiona Chalmers
Sharon Lamont

Marbeth Shiell
Megan Wright
Debbie Ogden

Representing
Central AC

Central AC
Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

2:19.06
2:19.80
2:29.63
2:32.65
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T11 - 800m Under 17 Men - Final

Num Name
141 Kris Gauson
90 Douglas Selman
89  Steven Rusling
143 Mark Haskett
140 Callum Fletcher
139 Stuart Chisholm
142 Michael Gillespie
92 James Taylor
146 Philip Salter
91 Darren Steel

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Corstorphine AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Corstorphine AAC

Central AC
Aberdeen AAC
Fife AC
City of Edinburgh AC

T30 - 800m Under 20 Men - Final

Num Name
152 Graeme Oudney
150 Mark Kennedy
154 Craig Robertson
158 Alan Wales
Alasdair H.
157 Stewart
Andrew
93 Bridgewater
149 Alastair Hay
155 Darren Shinnie
153  Scott Pilkington
151 Graeme Lister
147  Kevin Andison

Representing
Belgrave Harriers 1:
Aberdeen AAC 1:
Dunfermline & West
Fife AC
Aberdeen AAC 1:

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1:

City of Edinburgh AC

Central AC

Corstorphine AAC
Pitreavie AAC
City of Edinburgh AC

F02 - Discus Senior Men - Final

Num Name
227  Scot Thompson
228 Bruce Robb
229 Nicholas Vince
230 Andrew Vince

Representing
Belgrave Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

1
1
1
2
2
Pitreavie AAC 2:
2
2
2
2

2
2
Aberdeen AAC 2:
2
2
2

Perf

:55.88
:57.88
:58.75
:04.14
:04.59
05.85
:06.38
:09.00
113.32
:19.17

:00.37

:01.03
01.31
:05.51
:10.34
:18.81

Perf
52.21
51.38
39.86
35.46
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Pos
1
2

3

FO07 - Discus Under 15 Girls - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
47g  CAIUYN-ANN e Victoria Harriers 31.01
Mackie

481 Rhianydd Parry  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 22.57
479 Amy Martin Falkirk Victoria Harriers 21.17
477 Michelle Durbidge Arbroath & District AC 20.73
447 Rachel Henderson Ellon AAC 16.89
480 Paula Murray Montrose & District AC 15.87
470 Clare Sevenoaks Montrose & District AC 14.09
Edinburgh Southern

467 Louise Crosbie - 13.71
Harriers
F22 - Hammer Senior Women - Final
Num Name Representing Perf
490 Shirley Webb Trafford AC 64.54
488 Morven Cross City of Edinburgh AC  28.24
489 Catriona Wakefield Harriers  26.61
Gentleman

F22 - Hammer Under 20 Women - Final

Pos
1

2

um Name Representing Perf

491 Susan McKelvie ~ £dinburgh Southern g5 o9
Harriers

487 Stacey Wilson Edmburgh_Southern 38.34
Harriers

v
(]
(]

N O\Lﬂ-bb)l\)l—“

F19 - Discus Under 17 Women - Final

Num
484

485 Michelle Thaddeus

483
464
482
401

411

Name
Nicola Falconer

Nikki Durbidge
Kylie Davidson
Kirsty Buglass

Lyndsey Aitken

Lauren Mellish

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Fife AC
Arbroath & District AC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC
Dunbar Running Club
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perf
29.06
24.86
22.23

21.73
21.70
17.03

14.20

F22 - Hammer Under 17 Women - Final

Pos

1

Pos
1

Num

464

F17 - High Jump Senior Men - Final

2
3

217 Stuart Livingstone

Name

Kylie Davidson

Name

Representing

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Representing

City of Edinburgh AC

16.81
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F16 - Javelin Senior Women - Final

Pos Num
1 492

Name
Norma Bruce

F09 - Javelin Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num
1 191
2 234
3 44

Name
Grant Ewing

Kenneth
Robertson

Keith Simpson

Representing Perf
Pitreavie AAC 30.55
Representing Perf
City of Edinburgh AC  48.57
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 46.12
Fife AC 35.38

F0S - Long Jump Under 13 Girls - Final

Pos Num
1 376
2 333
3 263
4 442
5 387
6 383
7 270
8 261
9 269
10 386
11 439
12 264
13 441

Name
Jill Brooks
Stacey McLeish

Ailsa Mackie

Anna Seago

Hilary Warkentin
Rebecca Hay
Lucie Stevenson
Broghan Hay

Jennifer Smith

Jennifer Rogers
Gemma Brown

Natasha Pollock

Hayleigh Ross

Representing
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Central AC
Central AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Livingston & District AAC
Montrose & District AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Lasswade AAC

4.10

4.07
3.91
3.90
3.84

3.73

3.67
3.58

3.32
3.16
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F13 - Javelin Under 15 Girls - Final

480

299
284

Name
Clare Sevenoaks
Amy Martin

Jennifer Crilly

Laura Hepburn
Paula Murray
Jenna Oberg

Emma Thomson

Natalie Dunbar

Representing
Montrose & District AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Livingston & District
AAC

Aberdeen AAC
Montrose & District AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Perf
22.66
19.21

18.21

17.55
17.28
16.96
15.44

13.98

F16 - Javelin Under 20 Women - Final

354

Name
Zoe Davidson

Jade Halket

Representing

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Ellon AAC

Perf
21.72
20.34

F11 - Long Jump Under 15 Girls - Final

10

11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18

282

290
304
280

289

449
303

298

288

344

462
293
276

400

300
272
279

Name

Anna Cathro

Ailsa Doidge

Rachael McKie
Alison Wylie
Nicola Chapman

Stephanie
Mckenzie

Robyn Williamson
Alix Wilson

Emma Swarbrack
Iona McKay

Amy White

Chloe Anderson
Lauren Milne
Michelle Bodley

Jessica Turner

Laura Thomson
Jill Swarbrick
Jayne Carmichael

Representing

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Aberdeen AAC
Lasswade AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Pitreavie AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Livingston & District AAC
Arbroath & District AC
Ellon AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Livingston & District AAC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

4.51

4.45
4.34
4.30

4.28

4.11
4.07

4.00
3.99

3.95

3.94
3.76
3.75

3.72

3.53
3.51
3.47
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F04 - Long Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 318 Kirsten Young Aberdeen AAC 5.22
2 452  Jayne Nisbet Edinburgh Southern o5

Harriers
3 315 Lauren Prentice Dunbar Running Club 4.60
4 311 Sarah Jeffrey Dunbar Running Club 4.58
5 346 Jennifer Campbell Central AC 4.49
6 464  Kylie Davidson Ba”ChoryASéO”eha"e” 4.29
7 450 Samantha Auld  Perth Strathtay Harriers 4.18
8 308 Kim Gibson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.98
F01 - Pole Vault Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 469 Kirsty Maguire Edlnburgh'Southern 3.65
Harriers
FO01 - Pole Vault Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 350 Kimberly Skinner Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.55
2 349 Nicola Laing Central AC 2.40

F04 - Long Jump Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 466 Nike Osifodunrin  Edinburgh Southern g 5o
Harriers

2 320 Lisa Ferguson Ellon AAC 5.43

3 465 Zoe Davidson Banchory Stonehaven AC 5.04

4 354 Jade Halket Ellon AAC 5.02

FO01 - Pole Vault Under 15 Girls - Final

v
(]
(0]
2

3

Name
470 Clare Sevenoaks

Representing Perf
Montrose & District AC 2.00

- ‘

FO01 - Pole Vault Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 471 Claire Kennedy Edmburgh'Southern 2.50
Harriers
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F10 - Shot Putt Senior Men - Final F21 - Shot Putt Under 13 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 227 Scot Thompson Belgrave Harriers 15.94 1 442 Anna Seago Edlnburgh'Southern 8.17
2 228 Bruce Robb Pitreavie AAC 15.24 Harriers
3 229 Nicholas Vince  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.95 2 440  Laura McIntosh Ellon AAC 7.79
4 247 Peter Gray Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8.74 3 385 Myra Perkins Falkirk Victoria Harriers 7.21

4 439 Gemma Brown Montrose & District AC 6.82
5 262 Louise Laing Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.58
6 495 Kay Thomson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.57
7 441 Hayleigh Ross Lasswade AAC 4.50
8 260 Amy Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.94
F15 - Shot Putt Under 15 Girls - Final F06 - Shot Putt Under 17 Women - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Per Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 295 Victoria Stephen Dunfermlln:c& West Fife 0.56 1 450 Samantha Auld  Perth Strathtay Harriers 7.83
2 485 Michelle Thaddeus Fife AC 7.70
2 477 Michelle Durbidge Arbroath & District AC  9.53 3 483 Nikki Durbidge Arbroath & District AC  7.53
3 478 Caitlyn-Ann Mackie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9.42 4 316 Danielle Ross Lasswade AAC 6.96
4 481 Rhianydd Parry Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8.77
5 479 Amy Martin Falkirk Victoria Harriers 7.91
6 290 Rachael McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 7.66
7 340 Gemma Milne Central AC 7.39
8 447 Rachel Henderson Ellon AAC 6.90
9 480 Paula Murray Montrose & District AC 6.85
10 467 Louise Crosbie ~ Cdinburgh Southern o o
Harriers
11 493 Jennifer Crilly Livingston & District AAC 6.42
12 462 Chloe Anderson Livingston & District AAC 5.94
13 302 Shona Welsh City of Edinburgh AC  5.66
14 446 Kim Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.96
F10 - Shot Putt Under 20 Men - Final F23 - Triple Jump Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf os Num Name Representing Perf

1 245 Andrew Greep City of Edinburgh AC  8.58 1 255 Gillian Cooke Edmburgh_Southern 12.41
Harriers

2 473  Louise Gauld Edinburgh Southern  , g,
Harriers

3 474  Gillian Kerr Edinburgh Southern , /g
Harriers

4 472  Fiona Davidson City Of Glasgow AC 11.05

14/15



F20 - Triple Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 213 Blair Rushford Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.01
2 199 Michael Burns Pitreavie AAC 11.03
3 178 Marc Ritchie Arbroath & District AC 9.83

F23 - Triple Jump Under 20 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 465  Zoe Davidson Bamhoryfg’”ehave” 10.19
2 430 Amie Booth City of Edinburgh AC  8.85

F23 - Triple Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 318 Kirsten Young Aberdeen AAC 10.67
2 311 Sarah Jeffrey Dunbar Running Club  9.83
3 316 Danielle Ross Lasswade AAC 9.00
4 460 Lucy Crookston Pitreavie AAC 8.69
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